
Combi Cargo Organogram

Wim Van Parys
Management

Maria Sfiri
Accounting Department

accountingdpt@combicargo.gr
Transport Department

Dimitra Lialiari
Dispo Department

dimitra@combicargo.gr

Warehouse
Spiros Dimakopoulos

Amrol Rahmis

Eleni Kreatsoula
Export Department

e.kreatsoula@combicargo.gr

Areti Gounari
Import Department

areti@combicargo.gr

Konstantia Krani
Distribution - Invoicing - Warehousing

konstantia@combicargo.gr

Maria Krani
Deputy Manager

maria@combicargo.gr

Nikos Vaxevanopoulos
Sales Department

nikos@combicargo.gr


